36-Mbit QDR™-II SRAM 4-Word Burst
Architecture
CY7C1411AV18
CY7C1426AV18
CY7C1413AV18
CY7C1415AV18
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 38-05614 Rev. *B  Revised December 12, 2005

CY7C1415AV18
Document Number: 38-05614 Rev. *B Page 25 of 27
Ordering Information
Speed
(MHz) Ordering Code
Package
Diagram Package Type
Operating
Range
250 CY7C1411AV18-250BZC 51-85195 165-ball Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (15 x 17 x 1.4 mm) Commercial
CY7C1426AV18-250BZC
CY7C1413AV18-250BZC
CY7C1415AV18-250BZC
CY7C1413AV18-250BZXC 165-ball Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (15 x 17 x 1.4 mm) Lead-Free
200 CY7C1411AV18-200BZC 51-85195 165-ball Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (15 x 17 x 1.4 mm) Commercial
CY7C1426AV18-200BZC
CY7C1413AV18-200BZC
CY7C1415AV18-200BZC
CY7C1413AV18-200BZXC 165-ball Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (15 x 17 x 1.4 mm) Lead-Free
167 CY7C1411AV18-167BZC 51-85195 165-ball Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (15 x 17 x 1.4 mm) Commercial
CY7C1426AV18-167BZC
CY7C1413AV18-167BZC
CY7C1415AV18-167BZC
CY7C1413AV18-167BZXC 165-ball Fine Pitch Ball Grid Array (15 x 17 x 1.4 mm) Lead-Free
Please contact local sales representative regarding availability of other parts
CY7C1411AV18
CY7C1426AV18
CY7C1413AV18
CY7C1415AV18
Document Number: 38-05614 Rev. *B Page 27 of 27
Document History Page
Document Title: CY7C1411AV18/CY7C1426AV18/CY7C1413AV18/CY7C1415AV18 36-Mbit  QDR™-II  SRAM 4-Word
Burst Architecture
Document Number: 38-05614
REV. ECN NO.
ISSUE
DATE
ORIG. OF
CHANGE DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE
** 247331 See ECN SYT New Data Sheet
*A 326519 See ECN SYT Removed CY7C1426AV18 from the title
Included 300 MHz Speed grade
Replaced TBDs with their respective values for IDD and ISB1
Added Industrial temperature grade
Replaced the TBDs on the Thermal Characteristics Table to QJA = 17.2¯C/W